
June 2023 Final Exam Schedule
*Note all Grade 6 PATs will happen in their classrooms*

Monday, May 15

Monday, May 15th 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

9:00 AM - 10:20 AM

English Language Arts Gr. 9 PAT Part A

English Language Arts Gr. 9 K&E PAT Part A

Wednesday, May 17

Wednesday, May 17th 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM English Language Arts Gr. 6 PAT Part A

Monday, June 12

Monday June 12th 9:00 AM START English Language Arts 30-1 Diploma Part A

English Language Arts 30-2 Diploma Part A

Tuesday, June 13

Tuesday, June 13th 9:00 AM START Social Studies Diploma 30-1 Part A

Social Studies Diploma 30-2 Part A

June 16th Last Day of Semester 2 High School Classes
June 19th Last Day of Jr High Classes

Thursday, June 15th

Thursday, June 15th 9:00 AM START Language Arts Grade 7 -Part A

Mathematics 30-2

Friday, June 16th

Friday, June 16th 9:00 AM START Language Arts - Grade 8 - Part A

Mathematics 30-1

Mathematics 30-2

Monday, June 19

Monday, June 19th 9:00 AM START English Language Arts 30-1 Diploma Part B

English Language Arts 30-2 Diploma Part B

English Language Arts 20-1 Part A
English Language Arts 20-2 Part A

Tuesday, June 20

Tuesday, June 20th 9:00 AM START Social Studies Diploma 30-1 Part B

Social Studies Diploma 30-2 Part B

Science 10, Science 14

Language Arts Grade 9 9 PAT Part B
Language Arts Grade 7 & 8 Part B
Language Arts Grade 6 PAT Part B

Thursday, June 22

Thursday, June 22nd 9:00 AM START Biology 30 Diploma

Social Studies 10-1 and 10-2

Math 9 PAT Part A
Math 6 PAT Part A

Friday, June 23

Friday, June 23rd 9:00 AM START Chemistry 30 Diploma

Math 20-1
Math 20-2
Math 20-3
Math 30-3



Math 9 PAT Part B
Math 7-8 Part B
Math 6 PAT Part B

Monday, June 26

Monday, June 26th 9:00 AM START English 20-1 Part B
English 20-2 Part B

Social Studies 9 PAT
Social Studies 7-8 Final
Social Studies 6 PAT

Tuesday, June 27

Tuesday, June 27th 9:00 AM START Science 9 PAT
Science 7-8 Final
Science 6 PAT


